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Name. c::tt?.' Grading.
Dewar, Alan Logan P. 180
Dewar, George Edward P. 192
Dewhirst, Irene . P. 187
Dewhu.rst Dorothy Matilda Jessic P. 212
Dews, Arthur Edward P. 191
Dey, Gladys Eleanor P. 204
Diack, Ernest Hunter P. 205
Diack, William Alexander P. 109
Diamond, Mary Josephine P. 146
Dibble, Ralph George P. 203
Dick, David .. .. P. 104
Dick, Jessie Alexandra .. P. 176
Dickey, Constance Valmar .. P. 221
Dickie, Margaret Ardagh Ursula .. P. 219
Dickie, Roy Andrews, M.A. P. 162
Dickinson, Brian Eastland P. 173
Dickinson, Lesley Hueston, B.A. .. P. 172
Dickinson, William Edward, B.A. .. P. 69
Dickson, Gladys Catherine P. 203

Dickson, Jessie Haddow

Dickson, Kathleen

Dickson, Mrs. Margaret Ja.ne
Dickson, Vera McGregor. .

Dickson, Walter ..

Diehl, Edna May C

Diehl, Ernest Bertram

Diehl, Kathleen

Dlgby, Gwendolyn Dorothea
Dighton, John Lyell, B.A.

Dillon, Edwin Logan ..

Dillon, Elizabeth Marion

Dillon, Katerine ..

Dillon, Kathleen Sarah ..

Dillon, Violet Annie Darragh
Dimick, Reuben Eutycus
Dmgwa.]l Mrs. Elizabeth

Diprose, Archie William, m.4.
Ditford, Elsie Laura

Ditford, Mabel Lillian

Dive, Ma,rgaret Ann, B.A.

Divehall, Queenie Alexandra Alberta
Dix, A].lce Elizabeth ..

Dlxon, Agnes Michie

Dixon, Annie Mary ..

Dixon, Dorothy Strong ..

Dixon, Evelyn Louise

Dixon, Gladys Vera

Dixon, James Roy, B.sc.

Dixon, Marjorie ..
Dixon, Matthew Heslop, ARCP. ..
Doak, Gladys May .. ..
Do&k, Margaret Sheldon. .

Doak, Rachel McGibbon. .

P. 164

P. 83
P. 210
P. 187
P. 218
P. 221
Tech. DI, C V.
P. 206
P. 163
P. 170
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Doak, Rubina .. .. .. P. 174
Dobbie, Henry Dahlke .. e .. Sec.D.
Dobson, Austin .. .. C D.168
Docherty, Peter .. C  Sec. B
Dodd, Ella Gwendoline .. D P. 206
Dodds, Mrs. Enid Isabella C
Dodson, Dulcie Isabel C P.213
Dodson, Kathleen Mary .. B P.195
Doel, Ormonde, B.A. B P.176
Doherty, Mary .. D P.198
Doig, Mrs. Eva Mary D P.162
~ Doig, Mrs. Muriel Annie Bandaloyde C P.172
Don, Alexander William. . C P.161
Don, Rutherford D P.203
Donald, Mrs. Eliza Norton D P.121
Donald, Helen May .. ¢ P.201
Donald, Isabella Martin .. C P.1714
Donald, James . . .. B P. 31
Donald, James Sinclair .. ¢ P.196
Donald, Jean .. C P.207
Donald, Raymond Russell D P.149
Dona.ldson Dorothy . D P.220
Dona.ldson Hector ‘AMlexander Lic. 1927
Donaldson, Lawrence Topping C P.133
Donkin, Catherine Jane .. D P.155
Donnan, Mary Robison .. C P.124
Donnell, Agnes C
Donnell, Athol Hodgson, B A. B Sec. D
Donnellan, Honorah D P.158
Donnelly, Elphine Mabel D P.212
Donnelly, Sarah D P.115
Donnelly, Thomas Burnett John
B P.165
Donnelly, William Ewart B P.142
Donovan .Catherine Mary Honora D

Tech. D II, C VL.

Name.

Donovan, Constance Mona
Donovan, Mary Ellen
Donovan, Rachel §
Doogin, Ella Agnes
Doogin, Mary ..
Doogue, Winifred Carr
Dooley, John Harold
Doreen, Mrs. Ida .
Dorgan, Beatrice Brouard ..
Dorrington, Hector Gurson, B.A. ..
Doubleday, William Henry
Douds, Thomas
Dougla.s Arthur .
Douglas, Marguaretta Jessne Hope
Douglas, Mrs. Rosina May, B.A.
Douglas, Vivienne Kathleen
Doull, John Stuart
Doull, Mavis Robinson ..
Doull, Percy John .
Dove, Sylvia Ellen Ada ..
Dow, Peter Herbert
Dowd, Patrick Joseph
Dowdell, Rita Martha
Dowding, Elsie Violet
Dowgray, Andrew Ernest
Dowling, Ellen .
Down, Agnes Lydla,
Downa.rd Frederick Newman Reeve
Downard, Henry John Finch
Downes, Alice Mary, M.aA.
Downes, Georgina Agnes
Downes, Harold Moore ..
Downey, Elsie Annie
Downie, Joseph Colin .
Downey, Michael Rohert
Downs, Elva Mary ..
Downs, Kathleen Annie ..
Doyle, Eleanor Mary
Doyle, Mrs. Irene Alma ..
Doyle, Norah Bridget ..
Drader, Charles Francis . .
Drader, Helena Emily ..
Drake, George William ("harles, BA.
B.COM. .
Dreadon, Eumce Mary ..
Dreaver, Andrew Robert
Dredge, D’Arcy Egbert ..
Drees, Henry, M.A.
Drew, Stanley James ..
Drewe, Dorothy Elizabeth
Driller, William James
Driver, Edwin Harry, m.A.
Drummond, Elizabeth Baxter
Drummond, Patricia Barbara
Drummond, Peter, B.A. ..
Drummond, Robert ..
Drummond, William Gwennap
Dryland, Nellie Steeley ..
Dubery, Elizabeth Wlmfred
Ducker, Olive Lois .
Duckering, Mrs Mahala Mary ..
Dudding, Mrs. Dorothy Gertrude .
Dudley, Maurice Philip ..
Dudson, Walter Francis
Duff, Annie Parkyn .
Duff, Arthur Joseph Watt
Duff, Ethel Margaret, M.A.
Duff, George Francis .
Duff, Isabel Helen Martin
Duff, Laura Margaret
Duff, Minnie ..
Duff, Olive Mary
Duff, Ronald Francis
Duff, William Grant
Duffin, Mrs. Annie
Duffin, John William
Duffin, Thelma Phyllis .
Duftus, Elizabeth Paul ..
Duffy, Catherine
Dugdale, John .
Duggan, Catherine Frances
Duggan, Elizabeth
Duggan, Joseph Anthony
Dugleby, Ethel Gertrude
Duke, Catherine .
Duke, Dorothy Eveline ..
Duke, Ivy Ellen .
Duncan, Agnes Dennchy
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Grading.

106
201
132
136
204

149
163
128

7
12
. C.
98

100
194
204

209
162
183

196
188
188

61
122

c. D.

. 196
. 199

. 151
137
159
189
. 199
. 185
169
215
. 146

1563

97
ech. D I1, C 1V.



